
1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off

1 328 Hathaichukiat Jiranunt THA 25 24 22 22 22 115 23 138 GOLD

2 373 Ricky Teh Chee Fei MAS 24 24 23 22 24 117 19 136 SILVER

3 102 Chen Te-Wei TPE 24 24 23 20 23 114 21 135 BRONZE

4 101 Chang Chien Ming Shan TPE 22 21 23 23 24 113 21 134

5 103 Lee Meng-Yuan TPE 22 21 24 23 21 111 4 20 131

6 233 Chiew Huan Lin Eugene SIN 24 24 20 20 24 112 17 129

Final shots :

7 204 Bernardo Patricio PHI 21 22 24 22 22 111 3

8 374 Joseph Lee Joon Kit MAS 21 23 23 22 21 110

9 232 Chan David SIN 24 19 21 21 24 109

10 203 Rosario Paul Brian PHI 23 21 22 22 21 109

11 234 Low Jiang Hao SIN 23 19 21 21 23 107

12 375 Amran Risman MAS 19 22 22 23 20 106

13 205 Tong Gabriel PHI 19 19 21 21 20 100

14 329 Jangpanich Tanapat THA 17 21 19 17 19 93

15 140 Chow Clement HKG 18 19 17 15 19 88

1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off

1 429 Dexter Chin MAS 19 20 22 18 23 102

2 430 Mohd. Fauzi Marzuki MAS 21 21 19 19 20 100

3 484 Kamaruddin MAS 20 21 19 19 20 99

4 428 Lim Chee Keong MAS 17 18 15 21 19 90

5 110 Hsieh Chih Hsin TPE 18 16 19 22 15 90

6 479 S.K. Lau MAS 16 19 18 19 17 89

7 104 Chen Chih-Yen TPE 22 24 20 0 0 66 DNF

8 480 Chin Chee Hiang MAS 4 9 11 6 7 37
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����� ����� ����� ����� �����

����� ����� ����� ����� �����

GUEST SHOOTER

Rank
Bib 

No
Name Nat

Qualification
Final

����� ����� ����� ����� �����

����� ����� ����� ����� �����

����� ����� ����� ����� �����

����� ����� ����� ����� �����

36th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2012
Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKEET MEN - INDIVIDUAL

WED 6 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

Bib 

No
Name Nat

Rounds
Total

Final  S-

off
RemarksRank



1 2 3 4 5

1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 68 66 70 66 68 338 GOLD

102 Chen Te-Wei TPE 24 24 23 20 23 114

101 Chang Chien Ming Shan TPE 22 21 23 23 24 113

103 Lee Meng-Yuan TPE 22 21 24 23 21 111

2 MAS - Malaysia 64 69 68 67 65 333 SILVER

373 Ricky Teh Chee Fei MAS 24 24 23 22 24 117

374 Joseph Lee Joon Kit MAS 21 23 23 22 21 110

375 Amran Risman MAS 19 22 22 23 20 106

3 SIN - Singapore 71 62 62 62 71 328 BRONZE

233 Chiew Huan Lin Eugene SIN 24 24 20 20 24 112

232 Chan David SIN 24 19 21 21 24 109

234 Low Jiang Hao SIN 23 19 21 21 23 107

4 PHI - Philippines 63 62 67 65 63 320

204 Bernardo Patricio PHI 21 22 24 22 22 111

203 Rosario Paul Brian PHI 23 21 22 22 21 109

205 Tong Gabriel PHI 19 19 21 21 20 100

Rounds

Total Remarks
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36th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2012
Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKEET MEN - TEAM


